M MURRAY
CITY COUNCIL

NOTICE OF MEETING

BUDGET AND FINANCE COMMITTEE

MURRAY CITY MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

FISCAL YEAR 2019-2020

PUBLIC NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Budget and Finance Committee of the Murray City
Municipal Council will meet at the Murray City Center, 5025 South State Street, Murray, Utah.

Thursday, April 11, 2019

12:00 Noon
12:30 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

Conference Room #107
Diane Turner, Budget Chair, conducting

LUNCH

Parks and Recreation — Kim Sorensen
Community and Economic Development and
Redevelopment Agency — Melinda Greenwood
Fire Department — Chief Harris

BREAK

Police Department — Chief Burnett

Mayor’s Office — Jennifer Heaps

City Council = Janet Lopez

Library — Kim Fong

Murray City Employees Association — Julia Pehrson

Adjournment

(Times approximate; please arrive early.)

NOTICE

SPECIAL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR THE HEARING OR VISUALLY IMPAIRED WILL BE MADE UPON A REQUEST TO
THE OFFICE OF THE MURRAY CITY RECORDER (264-2660). WE WOULD APPRECIATE NOTIFICATION TWO
WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE MEETING. TDD NUMBER IS 801-270-2425 or call Relay Utah at #711.

On Friday, April 5, 2019, at 9:00 a.m., a copy of the foregoing notice was posted in conspicuous view in the front
foyer of the Murray City Center, Murray, Utah. Copies of this notice will be provided for the news media in the
Office of the City Recorder and sent to them by email. A copy of this notice will be posted on Murray City’s
internet website www.murray.utah.gov. and the state noticing website at http://pmn.utah/gov .
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Janet M. Lopez
Council Executive Director
Murray City Municipal Council




