



**NOTICE OF MEETING**  
**BUDGET AND FINANCE COMMITTEE**  
**MURRAY CITY MUNICIPAL COUNCIL**  
**FISCAL YEAR 2019-2020**

**PUBLIC NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN** that the Budget and Finance Committee of the Murray City Municipal Council will meet at the Murray City Center, 5025 South State Street, Murray, Utah.

**Thursday, April 11, 2019**

**Conference Room #107**

Diane Turner, Budget Chair, conducting

12:00 Noon	<b>LUNCH</b>
12:30 p.m.	Parks and Recreation – Kim Sorensen
1:15 p.m.	Community and Economic Development and Redevelopment Agency – Melinda Greenwood
1:45 p.m.	Fire Department – Chief Harris
2:15 p.m.	<b>BREAK</b>
2:30 p.m.	Police Department – Chief Burnett
3:00 p.m.	Mayor’s Office – Jennifer Heaps
3:15 p.m.	City Council – Janet Lopez
3:30 p.m.	Library – Kim Fong
3:45 p.m.	Murray City Employees Association – Julia Pehrson

Adjournment

(Times approximate; please arrive early.)

**NOTICE**

**SPECIAL ACCOMMODATIONS FOR THE HEARING OR VISUALLY IMPAIRED WILL BE MADE UPON A REQUEST TO  
THE OFFICE OF THE MURRAY CITY RECORDER (264-2660). WE WOULD APPRECIATE NOTIFICATION TWO  
WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE MEETING. TDD NUMBER IS 801-270-2425 or call Relay Utah at #711.**

On Friday, April 5, 2019, at 9:00 a.m., a copy of the foregoing notice was posted in conspicuous view in the front foyer of the Murray City Center, Murray, Utah. Copies of this notice will be provided for the news media in the Office of the City Recorder and sent to them by email. A copy of this notice will be posted on Murray City's internet website [www.murray.utah.gov](http://www.murray.utah.gov), and the state noticing website at <http://pmn.utah.gov>.

Janet M. Lopez  
Council Executive Director  
Murray City Municipal Council